
14‐068072‐01 Toronto Election Detailed Tables

City taxes 
that are too 

high
G

Base: All Respondents 166
Weighted 170

54
31.6%

J
31

18.4%

85
50.0%

BCFHIKMN
Doug Ford

B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I/J/K/L/M/N/O Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** 

Q2. And which Toronto mayoral candidate would do the best job on this issue if

Q2. And which Toronto mayoral candidate would do the best job on this
issue if they become Mayor?

John Tory

Olivia Chow

Canada Public Affairs
September 2014
Final Results 6 of 58


