Q2. And which Toronto mayoral candidate would do the best job on this issue i

Q2. And which Toronto mayoral candidate would do the best job on this issue if they become Mayor?

	City taxes that are too high
	G
Base: All Respondents	166
Weighted	170
John Tory	54 31.6% J
Olivia Chow	31 18.4%
Doug Ford	85 50.0% BUPHIKIVIN

B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I/J/K/L/M/N/O Overlap formulae used. * small base; **